Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland , MI, 48186 City State / Zip	DEPARTMENT OF ATTORNEY GENERAL c/o Steven Hughey, Public Service Division "chief" 7109 W. Saginaw Hwy. Lansing, MI 48917 and, via <u>email</u> to Meghan Berkery: <u>BerkeryM@michigan.gov</u>
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE and,via return-wired email delivery to Meghan Berkery

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "<u>Notary</u> <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- Cashier's Check No. <u>2012226943</u> as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the earrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

taste.

02/26/18 Date

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland, MI, 48186 City State / Zip	Donna Pendergast c/o Richard Cunningham, Criminal Division "chief" MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ATTORNEY GENERAL Cadillac Place 3030 West Grand Blvd. Detroit, MI 48202
	Carrier/Shipper
	UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "<u>Notary</u> <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- Cashier's Check No. <u>2012226943</u> as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

02/26/18 Date

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland , MI, 48186 City State / Zip	MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS c/o Shelly Edgerton, Director 611 W. Ottawa Lansing, MI 48933
	Carrier/Shipper
	UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "<u>Notary</u> <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- 3. Cashier's Check No. 2012226943 as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

02/26/18 Date

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland , MI, 48186 City State / Zip	Governor Rick Snyder c/o STATE OF MICHIGAN P.O. Box 30013 Lansing, MI 48909
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Certified Mail # 7014 2120 0000 4818 2774

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "<u>Notary</u> <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- 3. Cashier's Check No. 2012226943 as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED SPATES POSTAL SERVICE.

02/26/18 Date NOTARY PUBLIC AS WATNESS [autograph]

Doc Rev 1.1-USA

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland , MI, 48186 City State / Zip	Beverly Buritz c/o DTE ENERGY ONE ENERGY PLAZA Detroit, MI 48226
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Certified Mail # 7010-1870-0000-7500-4723

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "*Notary* <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- Cashier's Check No. <u>2012226943</u> as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

02/26/18 Date

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address	Jerry Labut c/o Gladwin Blue Lake Estates Gladwin, MI 48624
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT **RESPONSE** (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "Notary Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response")
- 3. Cashier's Check No. 2012226943 as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by Claimant/Crime Victim David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "Respondent / Libellee" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "under duress and terrorist threat", with the original going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "Respondents / Libellees"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS [autograph]

- 02/26/19 Date

Ship From From:	Ship To
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o <u>38401 Maes St.</u> Mailing address Westland , <u>MI, 48186</u> City State / Zip	Bill Schuette c/o DEPARTMENT OF ATTORNEY GENERAL G. Mennen Williams Building, 7 th Floor 525 W. Ottawa St. P.O. Box 30212 Lansing, MI 48909
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "Notary Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response")
- 3. Cashier's Check No. 2012226943 as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by Claimant/Crime Victim David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "Respondent / Libellee" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "under duress and terrorist threat", with the original going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "Respondents / Libellees"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

02/26/18 Date

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland , MI, 48186 City State / Zip	Sally Talberg c/o MICHIGAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 7109 West Saginaw Hwy. Lansing, MI 48917
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Certified Mail #

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "*Notary* <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- Cashier's Check No. <u>2012226943</u> as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

02/26/18 Date

Ship From	Ship To
From:	To:
EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: c/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Westland , MI, 48186 City State / Zip	MeAgan Emmons c/o MICHIGAN / AGENCY FOR ENERGY and DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS 7109 West Saginaw Hwy. P.O. Box 30221 Lansing, MI 48909
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT RESPONSE (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "<u>Notary</u> <u>Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response</u>")
- Cashier's Check No. <u>2012226943</u> as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by *Claimant/Crime Victim* David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "*Respondent / Libellee*" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "*under duress and terrorist threat*", with the <u>original</u> going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "*Respondents / Libellees*"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS [autograph]

- 02/20/18 Date

Ship From From: EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS Address: Address: C/o 38401 Maes St. Mailing address Mil, 48186 State / Zip	Ship ToTo:MICHIGAN AGENCY FOR ENERGY c/o Valerie Brader, Executive Director7109 West Saginaw Hwy.P.O. Box 30221 Lansing, MI 48909
	Carrier/Shipper UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

Cargo Manifest

- 1. NOTARY CERTIFICATION OF DISHONOR AND NON-RESPONSE AND/OR INSUFFICIENT **RESPONSE** (10 pages inclusive of referenced links to sufficient evidence posted publicly on the Internet), from EDWIN VICTOR NASSAR (NOTARY PUBLIC of the STATE OF MICHIGAN)
- 2. LEDGER OF AMOUNTS OWED AS OF 2/26/18 (as found on page 8 of the above-referenced "Notary Certification of Dishonor and Non-Response and/or Insufficient Response")
- 3. Cashier's Check No. 2012226943 as dated on 2/12/18 and tendered by Claimant/Crime Victim David Schied in the amount of \$201.13 to "Respondent / Libellee" DTE ENERGY under payment terms of being "under duress and terrorist threat", with the original going to Beverly Buritz and copies going to all other "Respondents / Libellees"
- 4. A copy of this BILL OF LADING

Original autographed documents have been retained by the Claimant/Libellant David Schied.

For the purpose of verification, I, the undersigned witness, do personally verify that the documents listed above were placed in an envelope, sealed and deposited at an official depository under the exclusive face and custody of the carrier UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

NOTARY PUBLIC AS WITNESS [autograph]

02/20/18 Date